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1o TREINO

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:01:17

CIRCUITO PALADINO - PB 1,280 km
31/07/2024 13:10 .
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Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 22762 17.013  17.277 57.052 +4.724 14:05:38.686
(111) HEITOR FARIAS / FADF 4 22889 16.469  16.624 55.982 +3.654 14:06:34.668
1 28.070 17163 17.170  1:02.403 +10.708 14:03:31.965 5 22687 16.620  16.413 55.720 +3.392 14:07:30.388
2 22577 16.124  16.238 54.939 +3.244 14:04:26.904 6  22.047 16.032  16.288 54.367 +2.039 14:08:24.755
3 22112 16279 16.236 54.627 +2.932 14:05:21.531 7 21989 15.835  16.406 54.230 +1.902 14:09:18.985
4 21246 15.255  15.853 52.354 +0.659 14:06:13.885 8  21.260 15410  16.068 52.738 +0.410 14:10:11.723
5  20.966 15.169  15.869 52.004 +0.309 14:07:05.889 9 21.261 15.369  16.019 52.649 +0.321 14:11:04.372
6 20919 15.164  15.830 51.913 +0.218 14:07:57.802 10 21125 15279  15.959 52.363 +0.035 14:11:56.735
720872 15129  15.763 51.764 +0.069 14:08:49.566 11 21.078 15273 08308  1:44.659 +52.331 14:13:41.394
8  20.830 15.079  15.808 51.717 +0.022 14:09:41.283 12 25564 15.813  16.228 57.605 +5.277 14:14:38.999
9 20878 15246 19455 1:55.579  +1:03.884 14:11:36.862 13 21135 15.327  16.012 52.474 +0.146 14:15:31.473
10 25175 15649  16.003 56.827 +5.132 14:12:33.689 14 21.126 15.326  15.876 14:16:23.801
1M 21114 15189 15.911 52.214 +0.519 14:13:25.903
12 20.939 15120  15.910 51.969 +0.274 14:14:17.872 (003) FIRAS FAHS / FPRA
13 20.884 15104  15.792 51.780 +0.085 14:15:09.652 1 29534 17204 17210  1:03.948 +11.457 14:05:38.388
14 20.906 15.056 15.733 IR 14:16:01.347 2 22940 16416  16.784 56.140 +3.649 14:06:34.528
3 22708 16.220  16.594 55.522 +3.031 14:07:30.050
(115) LUCAS MOURA/ FASP 4 22168 15959  16.373 54.500 +2.009 14:08:24.550
1 29.747 17.228 16924  1:03.899 +11.963 14:04:38.041 5 21875 15.834  00.103  1:37.812 +45.321 14:10:02.362
2 22934 16213  16.634 55.781 +3.845 14:05:33.822 6  25.841 16.240  16.376 58.457 +5.966 14:11:00.819
3 22875 16.081  16.546 55.502 +3.566 14:06:29.324 7 21486 15.450  16.019 52.955 +0.464 14:11:53.774
4 23.037 16.235  16.296 55.568 +3.632 14:07:24.892 8 21282 15291 15918 14:12:46.265
5 23.146 15333  16.015 54.494 +2.558 14:08:19.386 9 21.331 15.343  15.835 52.509 +0.018 14:13:38.774
6 21.055 15.205  15.900 52.160 +0.224 14:09:11.546 10 21.189 15240 10700  1:47.129 +54.638 14:15:25.903
7 2101 15180  15.882 52.073 +0.137 14:10:03.619 11 24.876 15555  15.959 56.390 +3.899 14:16:22.293
8 20978 15269  15.842 52.089 +0.153 14:10:55.708
9 21.004 15173 15.941 52.118 +0.182 14:11:47.826 (036) ENZO PRANDO / FAUESC
10 20.993 15217 15.932 52.142 +0.206 14:12:39.968 1 30.301 19.364 18532  1:08.197 +11.759 14:04:01.938
11 21.021 15215  15.805 52.041 +0.105 14:13:32.009 2 24263 17.348  17.551 59.162 +2.724 14:05:01.100
12 20.948 15.081  15.907 JIBEZE 14:14:23.945 3 23.085 16.717  16.636 56.438 14:05:57.538
13 20.950 15.117  15.869 14:15:15.881
(017) LEO CAVALCANTI / FAUESC
1 28.181 16.890  16.888  1:01.959 +0.895 14:03:38.759
2 222718 16.056  16.403 54.737 +2.673 14:04:33.496
3 21623 15371 16.205 53.199 +1.135 14:05:26.695
4 21217 15469  16.176 52.862 +0.798 14:06:19.557
5 21469 15.730  16.254 53.453 +1.389 14:07:13.010
6 21176 15.305  15.931 52.412 +0.348 14:08:05.422
7 20986 15.166  15.912 14:08:57.486
8  20.902 15171 16.014 52.087 +0.023 14:09:49.573
9  21.096 15228  15.887 52.211 +0.147 14:10:41.784
10 21.010 15240  03.063  1:39.313 +47.249 14:12:21.097
11 27.331 15.647  16.164 59.142 +7.078 14:13:20.239
12 21.240 15.246  16.004 52.490 +0.426 14:14:12.729
13 21.118 15.245  15.890 52.253 +0.189 14:15:04.982
14 21.037 15128  15.953 52.118 +0.054 14:15:57.100
15 20.989 15238  15.858 52.085 +0.021 14:16:49.185
(015) JOAO MARANHAO / FPEA
1 31.759 18.456 18598  1:08.813 +16.552 14:03:19.687
2 24613 18.494 18419  1:01.526 +0.265 14:04:21.213
3 25670 18.181  17.943  1:01.794 +9.533 14:05:23.007
4 22741 16.981  16.356 56.078 +3.817 14:06:19.085
5 21.847 16.417  16.236 54.500 +2.239 14:07:13.585
6 22.047 15.774 25008  2:02.829  +1:10.568 14:09:16.414
7 25356 15.943  16.416 57.715 +5.454 14:10:14.129
8 21305 15453  16.116 52.874 +0.613 14:11:07.003
9 21203 15426  15.995 52.624 +0.363 14:11:59.627
10 21.066 15.237 15958 14:12:51.888
11 21.000 15.286  16.003 52.289 +0.028 14:13:44.177
12 21.044 15.366  16.043 52.453 +0.192 14:14:36.630
(018) GUSTAVO GALVAO / FAEM
1 29.193 17759 18367  1:05.319 +12.991 14:03:44.519
2 2329 16.523  17.296 57.115 +4.787 14:04:41.634
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